Ponis D2 - CSNP2

IX Trofeo
Federacién Hipica de Madrid

CSN2* -CSNP2 - CST

12 de Enero de 2019

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BAHIA DE ENCINASOLA

P-BRAUN / VIANA 25,41 /
2004 / FEMALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

LOLA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / BLANCO / NONE

CASTIZO
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
GELDING / TORDA / NONE

OH OUI DE JADOT
NONE / NONE /2002 /
GELDING / CASTANA / PONI
S.l.

WINDY'S PAULA
(GLEANN MOR
WINDY'S PAULA)
WINDY'S BOY /
GLENCARRIG LUCY / 2010
/ FEMALE / TORDA / PONI
S.L

L.A.C.

82009

128254

127237

53074

128582

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SUAREZ TORO,
Nicolas
JAIME BASELGA GARCIA-
ESCUDERO /
Y.ENCINASOLA

BECERRA
MONTESINOS, Maria
SANTIAGO CENTENERA

/ NONE

MARTINI FADON,
Rubén
LUZ FADON SALAZAR /
NONE

PEREZ-BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-SALGADO,
Teresa
JUAN IGNACIO ALVAREZ
FERMOSEL / NONE

RIVA GIL, Juan
Y.RIVA / FRANCIS &
DEIRDRE O'REILLY

L.D.N.

207055

124865

215199

191930

161046

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: INTERIOR

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

fhdm.es | secretariasecuestres.com
#TrofeoFHM | @SecEcuestres
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